APMENEIA 2025 12km

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club Finish 12km
1 1 1 ALL Male 82 GR XPYZOBAAANTHX TXABAAOXZ = PEGYMNO 0:42:49.354
2 2 2 ALL Male 34 GR EQPT10X KOYTPOYAHZ - XANIA 0:43:27.100
3 3 3 ALL Male 1 GR CHRIS AGNOUSIOQTIS = LA SPORTIVA GREECE 0:44:27.084
4 4 4 ALL Male 102 EMMANOYHA ZHOAKHX - 0:49:17.360
5 5 5 ALL Male 107 IQANNHZ MANATTIQTAKHX = 0:50:50.790
6 6 6 ALL Male 12 GR MQProx BAXIAAKHX - ENTOMOLYSIS 0:52:06.030
7 7 7 ALL Male 103 FEQPTI0X XHOAKHX = 0:53:33.247
8 8 8 ALL Male 16 GR EMMANOYHA INAKOYMAKHX - >AYX 0:53:34.780
9 9 9 ALL Male 101 KONXTANTINOXZ MANIOYAAKHX = 0:54:36.014
10 10 10 ALL Male 5 GR IOANNIS SGOUROS - AGHNA 0:55:58.994
11 11 11 ALL Male 17 GR BAXIAHZ TOYAAX = 2AYP 0:56:08.734
12 12 12 ALL Male 15 GR MANNHX 'rEPANIQTAKHX - >AYP 0:57:26.487
13 13 13 ALL Male 37 GR AHMHTPHXZ AAXNIAAKHX = 2AYP 0:57:37.230
14 14 14 ALL Male 64 GR AXIAAEAZ NTINOIMOYAOXZ - >AYP 0:57:46.230
15 1 15 ALL Female 21 GR API'YPQ AOKIMAKH = KSP FITNESS RETHYMNO 0:57:46.230
16 15 16 ALL Male 95 AAE=HZX TEMEAOZ - 0:58:04.980
17 16 17 ALL Male 44 GR AAEZANAPOX MATZIPHX = OCTOTRAINING LAB 0:58:53.720
18 17 18 ALL Male 77 GR ANTQNHX XMEPTOX - >AYP 0:59:57.704
19 18 19 ALL Male 91 GR MHNAZX ®AOYPHZ = CRETAN WILD 1:00:42.457
20 19 20 ALL Male 97 MQProx TXINAPHX - 1:02:43.437
21 20 21 ALL Male 54 GR AHMHTPHZ MIMAPIKOZ = 2AYX 1:02:45.587
22 21 22 ALL Male 31 GR XPHXTOX KOKKINAKHX - >AYP/RUNBEYONDU 1:02:52.587
23 22 23 ALL Male 79 GR KQXTAZ ZMYPOIOYAOZ = 2AYP 1:02:54.537
24 23 24 ALL Male 94 EMMANOYHA TZITZIKAZ - 1:02:55.670
25 24 25 ALL Male 51 EAMOYAZEN PAMI = 1:03:23.770
26 25 26 ALL Male 83 GR NIKOZ TZAMKAPAKHX - QPIONAX 1:03:42.924
27 26 27 ALL Male 32 GR AHMHTPHZ KOKOI'ANNAKHZ = TAMEINOI AAIKOI APOMEIX 1:04:22.177
28 27 28 ALL Male 46 GR XOYAAKHZ MIXAAHZ - OPIZONTAX 1:04:35.170
29 28 29 ALL Male 8 GR MAPKOZ BAGHZ = NAAKIAZ 1:04:44.864
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31 2 31 ALL
32 30 32 ALL
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AITEAOZ KAPABIQTHX
EAEYOEPIA TPAMMATIKAKH
NIKOZ MAPAAMAL
ZAMIIPINA KOAET
ANTQONHZ TAMIMPIAAKHX
ZTYAIANOZ MIXEAAKAKHZ
XAPAAAMIMOZ XAPIAAKHX
XPHXZTOZ KAMIMOYPAKHZ
MANNHX APAKAKHX

MAPIA POAOYZAKH
IOANNHX ZAPIAAKHX
AHMHTPHZ TZIKINTIKOZ
IOANNHX TZOYTANAKHZ
ANTQONHZ XATZHMAPKAKHZ
PINTI MIMAPIAMAI

MAPKOZ AIOAAKHZ
MAPAZKEYH ®OYPH
MANQAHX MIMAPIKOZ
CHRISTOPHER PURDIE
ISABELLE PURDIE

ZAXAPIAZ BAPAAL

METPOX KAAVINOX
>TEAIOX AAMIMPINOX
MAPKOZX BOI'ATZAKHX
ANTQONHX KAAOYPHX
AHMHTPHX YAKEAAAPIAHX
ANTQONHX MAPKAKHX
ANAPEAY ATTOKOPQONIQTAKHX
MANOAHY MAXTOPAKHX
KONZTANTINOX X TAMOX
rNarProx MAYPOYAHX
NIKOZ ~APIBAZIAEIOY

GV RUNNING TEAM
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1:10:45.867
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1:11:02.887
1:11:59.094
1:13:16.414
1:13:17.530
1:15:08.074
1:15:08.077
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MANQAHY MAPKAKHX
KYRIAKOS DAMANAKIS
MIATIAAHE AOYTIAKHX
NIKOS GIOUKAKIS
MANAMQTHY TXOYNTANHX
KQNXTANTINOZX X[MYOOYPHZ
KAAAIONH ®AXOYAAKH
EAEYOEPIA TEPEZAKH

KONZTANTINOX MIMAPMITOYNAKHZ

2TEAAA STIANTIAAKH
MEQPI10Z MAGIAKHE
IQANNHZ KOAYBAKHX
NIKOAAOZ APOYMMNAKHX
IQANNHZ ZTEPANOTIANNHXZ
MIXAAHZ ANTONOYZAKHZ
2TE®H ®QTIOY

ANNIE ECCLES

PANT PANATHAS

NIKH MMOPMIANTQNAKH
FABPIHA TXOYNTANHZ
EAENH MIXEAIOYAAKH
FEQPT10Z MAAAIOKQXTAY
EAENH ZIMANTIAAKH
NIKOAAOX ZOYMIMOYAAKHZ
ANTQONHZ NMOAAKHX
BAZIAIKH AANAPIAOY
ANNA MNMENGEPOYAAKH
MEAATIA KATH

ESMERIJ VAN DEURSEN
XPYZH TZINAPH
A®POAITH AOYAKEPIAQY
PANIA TEAEIOTIOYAQY

HERAKLION
ANE=APTHTQX
KENYATIS TEAM
PEOYMNO

2YAAOI0X MAPAOQONOAPOMON KPHTHX

>AYH TPEXQ I'A THN KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

IEPATETPA

>AYX

CRETTA WILT
MNATZIAEYX HPAKAEIOY
PEOYMNO

HPAKAEIO

PEGYMNO

2AYP

>AYP
>AYHPAKAEIOY

1:15:29.330
1:15:29.824
1:15:44.320
1:16:03.067
1:16:03.347
1:16:03.594
1:16:12.460
1:16:16.290
1:16:18.054
1:16:26.074
1:16:35.390
1:16:36.280
1:17:01.820
1:17:02.080
1:17:11.824
1:17:17.817
1:17:40.157
1:17:46.144
1:18:06.064
1:18:51.037
1:18:56.640
1:18:58.814
1:19:12.557
1:19:46.800
1:21:04.284
1:22:31.374
1:22:32.437
1:23:02.390
1:23:17.984
1:23:21.304
1:23:50.267
1:24:42.290
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94 22 94 ALL Female 84 GR MEQPTIA TZIFTAINOY - 1:54:10.480
95 23 95 ALL Female 20 GR BAXIAIKH AEBEPAKH = PEOYMNO 2:03:02.594
96 24 96 ALL Female 89 GR AAIKH KYPIAKH TYPAKH - MAPOYAAX 2:04:47.170



